Luftgewehr

BEZIRKSKLASSE

Einzelergebnisse
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1 Brobergen |

2 Hamelwordenermoor |

3 Hall
4 Wolfsbruch |

5 Dornbusch Il

1 Katrin Diercks
2 Franziska Nagel
3 Doris Raap
4 Nicole Dede
5 Kirsten Elfers
6 Dominique Hammann
7 Ina Mahler
8 Julia Heinsohn
9 Iris Echternkamp
10 Lena Behrmann
11 Jenny Stiiven
12 Bianka Ranz
13 Kerstin Elfers
14 Anna-Lena Schlichting (Jakubowski)
15 Ronja Peters
16 Christiane Nagel
17 Ragna Ohle
18 Babette Janzen
19 Susanne Dede
20 Ina Kiihlke-Schmold
21 Nadine Miiller
22 Christine Elsen
23 Alexandra Ahlf
24 Melanie Junge
25 Nadine Peters
26 Carla Heinsohn-Larosa

14 .

Wolfsbruch |

Hall
Hamelwo6rdenermoor |
Brobergen |

Brobergen |
Wolfsbruch |

Hall I
Hamelwordenermoor |
Brobergen |
Hamelwoérdenermoor |
Hall
Hamelwoérdenermoor |
Dornbusch Il
Dornbusch Il
Brobergen |

Hill

Dornbusch Il
Wolfsbruch |
Brobergen |
Dornbusch Il
Hamelwérdenermoor |
Dornbusch Il

Hall

Dornbusch Il
Wolfsbruch |
Dornbusch Il

w o 0 O

~N

: 10
. 13

8326 1040.75
8316 1039.50
8210 1026.25
8140 1017.50
7862 982.75

2212 368.67
2126 354.33
2124 354.00
2117 352.83
2112 352.00
2108 351.33
2106 351.00
2103 350.50
2075 345.83
2062 343.67
2036 339.33
1991 331.83
1983 330.50
1948 324.67
1938 323.00
1901 316.83
1872 312.00
1848 308.00
1842 307.00
1656 331.20
1606 321.20
1360 340.00
1247 311.75
1231 307.75
1131 282.75

839 279.67



